ZiraMarket Prices Today

] Commodity

leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival

|Cauliflower 13400  3,400.00| 3,600.00 |3,200.00 |3,400.00 [2025-10-30
Green Chilli - Green Chilly /5500 |5500.00]6,000.00 |5,000.00 |5500.00 [2025-10-30
|Potato - (Red Nanital) 111.00  |1,100.00/ 1,200.00 |1,000.00 |1,100.00 [2025-10-30
IMousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi ~~ [35.00 | 3,500.00| 4,000.00 || 3,000.00 || 3,500.00 |2025-10-30
Papaya - Other 13400 | 3,400.00| 3,600.00 |3,200.00 |3,400.00 [2025-10-30
Raddish 1900 | 900.00 ||1,000.00 |800.00 [900.00 |2025-10-30
Brinjal 11100 |1,100.00] 1,200.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,100.00 |2025-10-30
/Apple - American 14400 | 4,400.00| 4,600.00 | 4,200.00 |4,400.00 [2025-10-30
Onion - Local 11400 | 1,400.00| 1,600.00 |1,200.00 |1,400.00 [2025-10-30
|Spinach 17.00 70000 |800.00 ||600.00 |700.00 [2025-10-30
Tomato - Local 12400 || 2,400.00| 2,600.00 |2,200.00 |2,400.00 [2025-10-30
Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 12700 || 2,700.00| 2,700.00 |2,700.00 |2,700.00 |2025-10-28
[French Beans (Frasbean) - Other 14400 | 4,400.00| 4,600.00 | 4,200.00 | 4,400.00 |2025-10-28
'Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy 12389 |2,389.00|2,389.00 |2,389.00 |2,389.00 [2025-10-28
|Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger 17500 | 7,500.00|8,000.00 |7,000.00 |7,500.00 [2025-10-28
Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar 13500  |3,500.004,000.00 |3,000.00 |3500.00 [2025-10-27
[Banana - Green - Other 11200 | 1,200.00/ 1,300.00 |1,100.00 |1,200.00 [2025-10-25
Brinjal - Other 11000 | 1,000.00| 1,200.00 | 800.00 | 1,000.00 [2025-10-25
[Pumpkin 12500 || 2,500.00| 3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2,500.00 [2025-10-23
Garlic 17000 | 7,000.00| 8,000.00 |6,000.00 |7,000.00 ||2025-10-21
Capsicum 17000 | 7,000.00| 8,000.00 |6,000.00 |7,000.00 [2025-10-21
Toria- Other 13000 |3,000.00/ 3,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2025-10-18
Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Bhind 14800 | 4,800.005,000.00 |4,600.00 |4,800.00 [2025-10-16
(Colacasia 11600 | 1,600.00| 1,800.00 | 1,400.00 | 1,600.00 [2025-10-15
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Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 19.00 1900.00 |1,000.00 |800.00 |900.00 |2025-10-07
|Cauliflower - Other 12300 | 2,300.00| 2,500.00 |2,000.00 |2,300.00 [2025-09-30
Guava 12600 | 2,600.00| 2,800.00 |2,400.00 |2,600.00 ||2025-09-19
Maize - Other 12800 | 2,800.00| 2,900.00 |2,700.00 |2,800.00 [2025-09-16
Cluster beans - Cluster Beans /5500 | 5,500.00] 6,000.00 |5,000.00 |5500.00 [2025-09-04
IBitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 14500 | 4,500.00/5,000.00 |3,600.00 |4,500.00 [2025-09-03
Duster Beans - Other 11400 | 1,400.00| 1,600.00 |1,200.00 |1,400.00 ([2025-09-02
|Ridgeguard(Tori) 13300 3,300.003,500.00 |3,000.00 |3,300.00 [2025-08-22
|Pear(Marasebu) - Other 11700 | 1,700.00| 1,900.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,700.00 |2025-08-13
LLemon 13500 | 3,500.004,000.00 |3,000.00 |3,500.00 ||2025-08-11
IMango - Other 14500 | 4,500.00| 5,000.00 || 4,000.00 |4,500.00 ||2025-07-31
|Peas cod 18500  |8500.009,000.00 |8,000.00 |8500.00 |2025-07-31
Guar - Other 13600  3,600.00|3,700.00 |3,500.00 |3,600.00 [2025-07-24
\Jamun(Narale Hannu) - Other 16300 |6,300.00| 6,500.00 |6,000.00 |6,300.00 [2025-07-08
/Amla(Nelli Kai) - Other 11500 | 1,500.00/ 1,500.00 |1,200.00 |1,500.00 [2025-06-28
\Water Melon - Other 700 | 700.00 ||800.00 500.00 |700.00 |2025-06-18
Tinda 11800 | 1,800.00| 2,000.00 | 1,600.00 | 1,800.00 [2025-06-13
Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Other 1800  |/800.00 |/ 1,000.00 |600.00 [800.00 [2025-06-13
ILong Melon(Kakri) - Other 19.00 1900.00 |1,000.00 |800.00 |900.00 |2025-06-03
|Grapes - Black 16500 | 6,500.00| 7,200.00 |6,000.00 |6,500.00 [2025-05-08
|Squash(Chappal Kadoo) - Other 18.00 1800.00 |1,000.00 |600.00 |800.00 |2025-04-28
\Wheat - Other 12425 || 2,425.00| 2,425.00 |2,425.00 | 2,425.00 |2025-04-20
|Grapes - Green 17300 | 7,300.00| 7,500.00 |7,000.00 |7,300.00 ||2025-04-17
Papaya 13300 | 3,300.00 3,500.00 |3,000.00 |3,300.00 ||2025-04-17
Gram Raw(Chholia) 11600 |/ 1,600.00] 1,700.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,600.00 |2025-04-10
Kinnow - Other 13500  |3,500.00/4,100.00 |3,000.00 |3500.00 [2025-04-01
Carrot 1 4.00 1400.00 |500.00 ||300.00 |400.00 [2025-03-28
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Rat Tail Radish (Mogari) - Other 16.00 1600.00 |700.00 ||500.00 |600.00 [2025-03-10
|Potato - Other 1600 | 600.00 || 700.00 500.00 |600.00 |2025-03-06
|Season Leaves 1400  |400.00 ||500.00 [300.00 [400.00 |2025-03-04
Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu) - Ber(Zizyphus) | 17.00 | 1,700.00| 1,900.00 || 1,500.00 | 1,700.00 |2025-03-03
Banana - Banana - Ripe 11200 | 1,200.00| 1,300.00 | 1,100.00 | 1,200.00 |2024-11-06
[Plum - Other 12400 | 2,400.00|2,600.00 | 2,200.00 |2,400.00 ([2024-09-19
Coriander(L eaves) - Other 12800  |2,800.00| 3,000.00 |2,600.00 |2,800.00 [2024-07-18
Cabbage 11400 | 1,400.00| 1,500.00 |1,300.00 |1,400.00 [2024-07-05
Turnip (700 | 700.00 | 800.00 |600.00 |700.00 |[2024-06-27
|Leafy Vegetable - Leafy Vegetables 11900  |1,900.00| 2,000.00 | 1,800.00 | 1,900.00 |2024-05-24
IMango (Raw-Ripe) - Mango - Raw-Ripe |53.00 | 5,300.00| 5,500.00 ||5,000.00 ||5,300.00 |2024-05-15
|Pomegranate - Other 17500 | 7,500.00|7,700.00 | 7,000.00 |7,500.00 [2023-11-09
Rice - 1009 Kar 12.00 120000 [300.00 [|100.00 |200.00 |2023-07-11
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